3
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
Ordering Information & Standard Packing Quantities .............. 188
Application Note ............................................................................... 189
3-1 Thyristors ............................................................................... 190
3-2 Triacs ...................................................................................... 192
Package Type (Dimensions) ........................................................... 194
Thyristors
3
188 Thyristors
3 Thyristors
All products listed must be ordered in standard packing increments.
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Product Name Package Standard Packing Quantities (Bulk)
SLA0201 SLA12Pin 1080(Stick)
STA203A STA8Pin 1000(Box)/4050(Stick)
TFC563D TO220S(Straight) 600(Stick)
TF361H-A TO220F-A 4000(Stick)
TF541S-A TO220F 1000(Box)/3750(Stick)
TF561S-A TO220F 1000(Box)/3750(Stick)
TFA37S TO220F 1000(Box)/3750(Stick)
TFA38S TO220F 1000(Box)/3750(Stick)
TFA57S TO220F 1000(Box)/3750(Stick)
TFA58S TO220F 1000(Box)/3750(Stick)
TFA87S TO220F 1000(Box)/3750(Stick)
TFA88S TO220F 1000(Box)/3750(Stick)
TFA107S TO220F 1000(Box)/3750(Stick)
TFA108S TO220F 1000(Box)/3750(Stick)
TMA104S-L TO220F 1000(Box)/3750(Stick)
TMA106G-L TO220 4000(Stick)
TMA106H-L TO220F-A 4000(Stick)
TMA106S-L TO220F 1000(Box)/3750(Stick)
TMA124S-L TO220F 1000(Box)/3750(Stick)
TMA126G-L TO220 4000(Stick)
TMA126H-L TO220F-A 4000(Stick)
TMA126S-L TO220F 1000(Box)/3750(Stick)
TMA164B-L TO3PF 500(Box)/1080(Stick)
TMA164P-L TO3P 500(Box)/1080(Stick)
TMA164S-L TO220F 1000(Box)/3750(Stick)
TMA166B-L TO3PF 500(Box)/1080(Stick)
TMA166G-L TO220 4000(Stick)
TMA166H-L TO220F-A 4000(Stick)
TMA166P-L TO3P 500(Box)/1080(Stick)
TMA166S-L TO220F 1000(Box)/3750(Stick)
TMA204S-L TO220F 1000(Box)/3750(Stick)
TMA206S-L TO220F 1000(Box)/3750(Stick)
TMA254B-L TO3PF 500(Box)/1080(Stick)
TMA256B-L TO3PF 500(Box)/1080(Stick)